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The restaurant from Owings Mills offers 141 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$13.3. **Dining Experience Overview: A Mixed Bag of Reviews** A local eatery has garnered a spectrum of
opinions, showcasing both highlights and pitfalls. While some patrons rave about the impressive New York-style
pizza, deeming it the best in the area, others express discontent with customer service that lacks
professionalism. Issues include incorrect orders and unhelpful managers, which detract from the overall dining
experience. However, positive notes arise from various menu items, like hearty sandwiches and satisfying
desserts. With a comfortable atmosphere and affordable prices, this restaurant remains a popular choice for
some, despite significant service concerns that might deter return visits.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL $3.3

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS

Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE DELIGHT $30.0

Pasta

WHITE PASTA $24.0

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

PIZZA TOTS $7.8

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.5

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Special Pizza
PESTO CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

To Share

FRESH HAND CUT FRIES $4.0

Pastries

TIRAMISU CUP $5.0

Cold Beverages

TWO LITER SODAS $7.0
Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE WRAP $11.5
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $12.0
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Brick Oven Pizza

CRAB DIP PIZZA $32.0
Hot Subs
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB $15.0

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Bottled Drinks

V8 SPLASH JUICE $2.9

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Chilled Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

BEVERAGE $3.3
Slices

NEW YORK SUPREME $30.0
Today's Soup

MARYLAND CRAB SOUP $7.6
Jumbo Quesadillas

CHICKEN CRAB QUESADILLA $16.0
Burgers & Wraps & Stuff
CHICKEN PESTO MELT $13.5

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Gluten Free Cauliflower
Crust Pizza

GLUTEN FREE CAULIFLOWER

CRUST PIZZA $13.6
Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $29.5

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

Personal Size 10" Pizza
CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $30.0

Soups &Amp; Sides.

KETTLE COOKED POTATO CHIPS $2.0

Calzones &Amp;

&Apos;Bolis

ITALIAN MEATBALL BOLI $12.0
Hot Sandwiches (Lunch &
Dinner)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $13.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $15.0
Uncategorized
WHITE VEGGIE $27.0
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Sandwiches

SHRIMP BLT WRAP

TURKEY BACON AVOCADO
SANDWICH

Wraps
TURKEY FLORENTINE WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

STARBUCKS BOTTLED ICED
FRAPPUCCINO

Pizzeria
PIZZA SLICE

SICILIAN STYLE (16" SQUARE 8
SLICES)

Handhelds

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE

$13.5

$14.0

$13.0

$3.0

$4.3

$4.2

$23.0

$13.0

$14.5

Sides, Snacks, Specialties

&Amp; More
TOTS DIP

SIDE OF HOMEMADE TURKEY
MEATBALLS (2)

$4.8

$5.3

Side Dishes

TOTS
CHEESE TOTS
CHESAPEAKE CHIPS

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE
BOTTLE WATER
LEMONADE

Fresh Salads

BLACKENED CHICKEN
SOUTHWEST SALAD

AMERICANA SPINACH SALAD
ASIAN SUPERFOOD SALAD

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Most Ordered

NEW YORK STYLE (16" 8 SLICES)
PREMIUM CHEESESTEAK SUB
NEW YORK STYLE (14" 6 SLICES)

NEW YORK STYLE (18" 8 JUMBO
SLICES)

$8.0
$2.5

$2.0
$1.9

$16.0

$12.5
$11.0

$13.8
$10.0

$18.5
$15.0
$16.0

$20.0
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Subs, Sandwiches And
Wraps
SPICY GRILLED VEGGIE SUB

BBQ- JALAPENO CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK

ZESTY ASIAN CHICKEN WRAP

WARM ROASTED TURKEY
CROISSANT

Desserts

FRESHLY BAKED
[ n COOKIES

"F{_,: COOKIES CREAM
GOURMET CUPCAKE

MARSHMALLOW KRISPIE BAR (GF)
BROWNIE DESSERT BAR
TOFFEE BLONDIE DESSERT BAR

Dessert

CHOCOLATE COVERED CANNOLI
CANNOLI

BROWNIE

BROWNIES

COOKIE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

"‘*é' _
,:{.:;h ﬁﬁ‘ GREEK SALAD
CHOPPED GARDEN
SALAD

TRIPLE DELIGHT SALAD
SPRING MIX SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$12.5
$15.0
$13.0

$12.0

$3.8

$5.5

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

$4.3

$9.0
$12.0

$9.5

$17.0
$10.0

Sandwiches, Subs
&Amp;Amp; Wraps

HOMEMADE TURKEY MEATBALL
SuB

GOURMET CHICKEN SALAD
CROISSANT

CLASSIC ITALIANO MELT SUB

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK SUB

BALSAMIC ROASTED
PORTOBELLO MELT

SPECIAL RECIPE TUNA SUB

$13.0

$12.0
$14.0

$15.5

$13.0

$12.0

Ingredients Used

gaen  CHEESE
CHOCOLATE

VEGETABLES

SEAFOOD

PORK MEAT
BACON
GARLIC
LETTUCE
HAM

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

i JAMBALAYA $32.0

o PIZZA
DESSERTS
QUESADILLAS
SALAD
SOUP
WRAP

TUNA STEAK
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PANINI 3 CHEESE MARGHERITA $27.0
TURKEY BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $28.5
CHICKEN WRAP CHEESE PIZZA
BREAD PEPPERONI PIZZA
BURGER CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
Pizza PIZZA CALZONE
MEAT CALZONE $12.0 ITALIAN PIZZA
BUFFALO RANCH PIZZA MARGHERITA
$28.5
PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
MEAT MANIA $30.0
BBQ PIZZA
10309 Grand Central Avenue, Opening Hours:
Owings Mills, 21117, United Monday 11:00 -21:30
States Of America Tuesday 11:00 -21:30

Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
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